MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
15
FFH25
Hose Crimper Operated with Double Stage Hand Pump,
Max Hose Size 1 1/2" 2-SN (DN38, -24)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Maximum capacity :
For an intermittent use

Sound Signal box with
Battery Tester
 Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs      FLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERYFLOWFIT HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS AND MACHINERY      Visit www.flowfitonline.com for technical pdfs
Crimps
up to
1 1/2" Hose
PART NO.
DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF25-DIE-06 6 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-08 8 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-10 10 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-12 12 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-15 15 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-18 18 **1/4"
FF25-DIE-21 21 **3/8"
FF25-DIE-24 24 **1/2"
FF25-DIE-27 27 **5/8"
FF25-DIE-30 30 **3/4"
FF25-DIE-33 33 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-39 39 **1"
FF25-DIE-48 48 *BY MAN
FF25-DIE-51 51 **1 1/4"
FF25-DIE-57 57 1 1/2"
PRICE FOR MACHINE
NO DIE INCLUDED
SELECT DIES FROM TABLE BELOW
**The hose sizes stating hose size in table above are for